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Vault

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session ONE

Printed on: 3/4/2012Stanford University

Burnham Pavilion

Stanford, CA 94305

3/4/2012

at: 4:10 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Aubree Cristello1T 305 Arizona 9.900 0.000__.___

Ivana Hong1T 102 Stanford 9.900 0.000__.___

Alyssa Brown3 106 Stanford 9.875 0.025__.___

Nicole Pechanec4T 111 Stanford 9.825 0.075__.___

Jordan Williams4T 317 Arizona 9.825 0.075__.___

Pauline Hanset6T 103 Stanford 9.800 0.100__.___

Nicole Dayton6T 109 Stanford 9.800 0.100__.___

Maddy O'Brien8T 215 Cal 9.775 0.125__.___

Dallas Crawford8T 205 Cal 9.775 0.125__.___

Molly Quirk10 314 Arizona 9.750 0.150__.___

Chelsea Sporner11 212 Cal 9.725 0.175__.___

Ashley Morgan12T 108 Stanford 9.675 0.225__.___

Shana Sangston12T 315 Arizona 9.675 0.225__.___

Rebecca Cardenas12T 304 Arizona 9.675 0.225__.___

Mykle Douglas12T 307 Arizona 9.675 0.225__.___

Arla Rosenzweig16 211 Cal 9.525 0.375__.___

Crystal Paz17 204 Cal 9.500 0.400__.___
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Bars

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session ONE

Printed on: 3/4/2012Stanford University

Burnham Pavilion

Stanford, CA 94305

3/4/2012

at: 4:11 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Nicole Pechanec1 111 Stanford 9.925 0.000__.___

Ashley Morgan2 108 Stanford 9.900 0.025__.___

Sami Shapiro3 113 Stanford 9.875 0.050__.___

Becky Wing4T 112 Stanford 9.850 0.075__.___

Jenny Peter4T 105 Stanford 9.850 0.075__.___

Shona Morgan6T 110 Stanford 9.775 0.150__.___

Britnie Jones6T 302 Arizona 9.775 0.150__.___

Nikki Lew6T 201 Cal 9.775 0.150__.___

Danielle Buchanan6T 303 Arizona 9.775 0.150__.___

Aubree Cristello10 305 Arizona 9.750 0.175__.___

Molly Quirk11T 314 Arizona 9.725 0.200__.___

Katie Matusik11T 312 Arizona 9.725 0.200__.___

Alicia Asturias11T 208 Cal 9.725 0.200__.___

Stina Olivere11T 209 Cal 9.725 0.200__.___

Carol Chang15 203 Cal 9.675 0.250__.___

Rebecca Cardenas16 304 Arizona 9.250 0.675__.___

Dallas Crawford17 205 Cal 9.075 0.850__.___

Maddy O'Brien18 215 Cal 9.000 0.925__.___
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Beam

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session ONE

Printed on: 3/4/2012Stanford University

Burnham Pavilion

Stanford, CA 94305

3/4/2012

at: 4:12 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Amanda Spinner1 101 Stanford 9.850 0.000__.___

Nicole Pechanec2 111 Stanford 9.800 0.050__.___

Shona Morgan3T 110 Stanford 9.775 0.075__.___

Ivana Hong3T 102 Stanford 9.775 0.075__.___

Alyssa Brown3T 106 Stanford 9.775 0.075__.___

Becky Wing6 112 Stanford 9.750 0.100__.___

Aubree Cristello7T 305 Arizona 9.725 0.125__.___

Britnie Jones7T 302 Arizona 9.725 0.125__.___

Katie Matusik9T 312 Arizona 9.700 0.150__.___

Jordan Williams9T 317 Arizona 9.700 0.150__.___

Nikki Lew11 201 Cal 9.650 0.200__.___

Molly Quirk12T 314 Arizona 9.575 0.275__.___

Maddy O'Brien12T 215 Cal 9.575 0.275__.___

Alicia Asturias12T 208 Cal 9.575 0.275__.___

Crystal Paz15 204 Cal 9.450 0.400__.___

Shana Sangston16 315 Arizona 9.400 0.450__.___

Alex Leggitt17T 207 Cal 8.950 0.900__.___

Erica Varon17T 213 Cal 8.950 0.900__.___
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Floor

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session ONE

Printed on: 3/4/2012Stanford University

Burnham Pavilion

Stanford, CA 94305

3/4/2012

at: 4:12 PM

NCAA Mode

Num NameRank Gym Event OutStart

Ashley Morgan1 108 Stanford 9.950 0.000__.___

Nicole Pechanec2 111 Stanford 9.900 0.050__.___

Aubree Cristello3 305 Arizona 9.875 0.075__.___

Shana Sangston4T 315 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___

Kristin Klarenbach4T 311 Arizona 9.850 0.100__.___

Nicole Dayton6 109 Stanford 9.825 0.125__.___

Katie Matusik7T 312 Arizona 9.800 0.150__.___

Lina Nilsson7T 214 Cal 9.800 0.150__.___

Alex Leggitt9 207 Cal 9.750 0.200__.___

Chelsea Sporner10 212 Cal 9.725 0.225__.___

Shona Morgan11T 110 Stanford 9.675 0.275__.___

Crystal Paz11T 204 Cal 9.675 0.275__.___

Molly Quirk13T 314 Arizona 9.650 0.300__.___

Pauline Hanset13T 103 Stanford 9.650 0.300__.___

Rebecca Cardenas15 304 Arizona 9.600 0.350__.___

Ivana Hong16 102 Stanford 9.125 0.825__.___

Alicia Asturias17 208 Cal 9.025 0.925__.___
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Printed on: 3/4/2012Stanford University

Burnham Pavilion

Stanford, CA 94305

3/4/2012

at: 4:12 PM
AA

Level C - All Age Divisions

Session ONE

NCAA Mode

Num NamePlace Gym Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

Nicole Pechanec111 9.825 9.925 9.9009.800 39.450Stanford1

Aubree Cristello305 9.900 9.750 9.8759.725 39.250Arizona2

Molly Quirk314 9.750 9.725 9.6509.575 38.700Arizona3



Team Results
Stanford vs Arizona vs California Page: 1

Level C - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 3/4/2012Stanford University

Burnham Pavilion

Stanford, CA 94305

3/4/2012

at: 4:12 PM

Session ONE

NCAA Mode

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

A 196.575 49.200 49.400 48.975 49.0001 Stanford

21 1 1

101 Amanda Spinner 9.850

102 Ivana Hong 9.900 9.775

103 Pauline Hanset 9.800 9.650

105 Jenny Peter 9.850

106 Alyssa Brown 9.875 9.775

108 Ashley Morgan 9.900 9.950

109 Nicole Dayton 9.800 9.825

110 Shona Morgan 9.775 9.675

111 Nicole Pechanec 9.825 9.925 9.800 9.900

112 Becky Wing 9.850

113 Sami Shapiro 9.875

A 195.025 48.825 48.750 48.425 49.0252 Arizona

12 2 2

302 Britnie Jones 9.775 9.725

303 Danielle Buchanan 9.775

304 Rebecca Cardenas 9.675

305 Aubree Cristello 9.900 9.750 9.725 9.875

311 Kristin Klarenbach 9.850

312 Katie Matusik 9.725 9.700 9.800

314 Molly Quirk 9.750 9.725 9.575 9.650

315 Shana Sangston 9.675 9.850

317 Jordan Williams 9.825 9.700

A 191.450 48.300 47.975 47.200 47.9753 Cal

33 3 3

201 Nikki Lew 9.775 9.650

203 Carol Chang 9.675

204 Crystal Paz 9.500 9.450 9.675

205 Dallas Crawford 9.775 9.075

207 Alex Leggitt 8.950 9.750

208 Alicia Asturias 9.725 9.575 9.025

209 Stina Olivere 9.725

211 Arla Rosenzweig 9.525

212 Chelsea Sporner 9.725 9.725

214 Lina Nilsson 9.800

215 Maddy O'Brien 9.775 9.575



Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance3/4/2012 1250 

  Stanford University University of Arizona

Stanford University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

19.80    9.80    9.800   Shana Sangston 9.70    9.65    9.675   1  Pauline Hanset 103 315 

29.85    9.80    9.825   Molly Quirk 9.75    9.75    9.750   2  Nicole Pechanec 111 314 

39.65    9.70    9.675   Rebecca Cardenas 9.65    9.70    9.675   3  Ashley Morgan 108 304 

49.90    9.90    9.900   Mykle Douglas 9.75    9.60    9.675   4  Ivana Hong 102 307 

59.90    9.85    9.875   Jordan Williams 9.80    9.85    9.825   5  Alyssa Brown 106 317 

69.80    9.80    9.800   Aubree Cristello 9.90    9.90    9.900   6  Nicole Dayton 109 305 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:49.200 49.200 48.825 48.825

9.85    9.85    9.75    9.80     Britnie Jones19.850  9.775   1  Becky Wing 112 302 

9.85    9.85    9.70    9.85     Danielle Buchanan29.850  9.775   2  Jenny Peter 105 303 

9.75    9.80    9.75    9.70     Molly Quirk39.775  9.725   3  Shona Morgan 110 314 

9.90    9.90    9.25    9.25     Rebecca Cardenas49.900  9.250   4  Ashley Morgan 108 304 

9.90    9.95    9.75    9.75     Aubree Cristello59.925  9.750   5  Nicole Pechanec 111 305 

9.90    9.85    9.80    9.65     Katie Matusik69.875  9.725   6  Sami Shapiro 113 312 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:98.600 97.57549.400 48.750

9.80    9.70    9.40    9.40     Shana Sangston19.750  9.400   1  Becky Wing 112 315 

9.80    9.80    9.75    9.65     Jordan Williams29.800  9.700   2  Nicole Pechanec 111 317 

9.85    9.70    9.75    9.70     Aubree Cristello39.775  9.725   3  Ivana Hong 102 305 

9.75    9.80    9.80    9.65     Britnie Jones49.775  9.725   4  Shona Morgan 110 302 

9.85    9.85    9.60    9.55     Molly Quirk59.850  9.575   5  Amanda Spinner 101 314 

9.75    9.80    9.80    9.60     Katie Matusik69.775  9.700   6  Alyssa Brown 106 312 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:48.975 147.575 48.425 146.000

9.650  -0.1 9.70    9.80    314  Molly Quirk19.825  9.80    9.85    109  Nicole Dayton1 

9.850  9.85    9.85    311  Kristin Klarenbach29.675  9.60    9.75    110  Shona Morgan2 

9.800  9.80    9.80    312  Katie Matusik39.125  9.10    9.15    102  Ivana Hong3 

9.600  -0.1 9.60    9.80    304  Rebecca Cardenas49.650  -0.1 9.75    9.75    103  Pauline Hanset4 

9.875  9.90    9.85    305  Aubree Cristello59.900  9.90    9.90    111  Nicole Pechanec5 

9.850  9.80    9.90    315  Shana Sangston69.950  9.95    9.95    108  Ashley Morgan6 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:196.575 195.02549.000 49.025

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 196.575 Final Team Score: 195.025
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Teams: Home Visitor

Date Place Attendance3/4/2012 1250 

  University of California, Berkeley

Stanford University

NCAA Gymnastics Score Sheet

Name 1 2 3 4 nd AVE 1 2 3 4 nd AVEName

9.75    9.70    9.725   1  Chelsea Sporner 212 

9.55    9.50    9.525   2  Arla Rosenzweig 211 

9.80    9.75    9.775   3  Dallas Crawford 205 

9.40    9.60    9.500   4  Crystal Paz 204 

9.80    9.75    9.775   5  Maddy O'Brien 215 

 

Vault Score: Running Score: Vault Score: Running Score:48.300 48.300 0.000 0.000

9.70    9.75    9.725   1  Stina Olivere 209 

9.25    8.90    9.075   2  Dallas Crawford 205 

9.10    8.90    9.000   3  Maddy O'Brien 215 

9.70    9.75    9.725   4  Alicia Asturias 208 

9.65    9.70    9.675   5  Carol Chang 203 

9.75    9.80    9.775   6  Nikki Lew 201 

Bars Score: Running Score: Bars Score: Running Score:96.275 0.00047.975 0.000

9.55    9.60    9.575   1  Maddy O'Brien 215 

9.60    9.55    9.575   2  Alicia Asturias 208 

9.50    9.40    9.450   3  Crystal Paz 204 

9.00    8.90    8.950   4  Alex Leggitt 207 

9.60    9.70    9.650   5  Nikki Lew 201 

8.90    9.00    8.950   6  Erica Varon 213 

Beam Score: Running Score: Beam Score: Running Score:47.200 143.475 0.000 0.000

9.725  9.65    9.80    212  Chelsea Sporner1 

9.750  9.70    9.80    207  Alex Leggitt2 

9.800  9.80    9.80    214  Lina Nilsson3 

9.675  9.65    9.70    204  Crystal Paz4 

9.025  -0.1 9.10    9.15    208  Alicia Asturias5 

 

Floor Score: Running Score: Floor Score: Running Score:191.450 0.00047.975 0.000

All-Arounders All-Arounders

Final Team Score: 191.450 Final Team Score: 0.000
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Judge's Signatures * VT * UB * BB * FX

* Head Judge

Coach's Signature Coach's Signature  
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